
Andre  Other services

Skoger - Sande

Åsheim - Sætre

Røyken - Sætre

Linjer Plattform

Brakar buss  Brakar Bus

Drammen sykehus Brakerøya	   

Solbergelva - Mjøndalen	

Sørensvingen

Gulskogen

Kastanjesletta

Fjell

Kniveåsen

Bera

Vinnes

Tors vei	

Tolerud

Underlia

Austad skog

Strøtvet

Mælen

Svingen / Andorsrud

Konnerud skole / Eikerdelet

Gulskogen - Mjøndalen

Lierbyen skole

Lierbyen - Sylling

Bragernes torg

B

Nattbuss  Night bus

Fjell

Kniveåsen

Konnerud

Mjøndalen

4N
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22N

51N

C

A

D
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Bybrua

Bragernes
torg

A

A

A

A

A
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E

C

C
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D

D

D

D

E
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1
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5

14

15

16

22

52

24

4

Linjer Plattform

Brakar Buss  Brakar Bus

Lierbyen - Asker

Reistad - Lierskogen	

Svelvik - Berger

Horgen - Vikersund - Hønefoss

Hokksund - Vikersund - Hønefoss

B61

63

71

73

91

100

101

B

B

B

C

C

A

Skolebuss  School bus

St.Hallvard / Lier vgs

St.Hallvard / Lier vgs

Hønefoss

B

139

37

139 C

B

Plattform

Turistinformasjon 

Gangvei over Bybrua

Taxiterminal

Drammen stasjon 

Brakar kundesenter

A-E

Drammenselva

F


